
:

Re: October 9, 2019 Public Records Request (B001408-101019)

 

Kade Crockford

Mon 3/23/2020 11:11 AM

To:Shawn Williams <shawn.williams@boston.gov>;

Cc:Emiliano Falcon-Morano <efalcon@aclum.org>;



:

On Mon, Mar 23, 2020 at 11:08 AM Kade Crockford <kcrockford@aclum.org> wrote:

 

On Mon, Mar 23, 2020 at 10:50 AM Emiliano Falcon-Morano <efalcon@aclum.org> wrote:



:



:


